Team
Aceholes

I'd Hit That

Flailing Weirdos
Clinically Sober
Hardcore Parkour
Vertically Challenged
The Green Team

You Can't Set With Us

March 13th, 2020

Standings

ThFF6s - Winter 20

Won

P P N W O N 00 o

Lost Win%

W 0 N O W N P

.889
.889
778
.667
.333
.222
111
111

GF
23

21
21
16
10

GA

11
17
20
21
23
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