Standings

ThFF6s - Winter 20

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Aceholes	8	1	.889	23	4
I'd Hit That	8	1	.889	21	6
Flailing Weirdos	7	2	.778	21	6
Clinically Sober	6	3	.667	16	11
Hardcore Parkour	3	6	.333	10	17
Vertically Challenged	2	7	.222	7	20
The Green Team	1	8	.111	6	21
You Can't Set With Us	1	8	.111	4	23

March 13th, 2020 Page 1 of 1